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SHENZHEN CHENGJINPENG INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD 
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RADIOGRAPHIC INSPECTION REPORT 

11l~~-~ 
Project Name: Offshore Oil 115FPSO Gas Out - of- Limi t Reconstruction Project Report Date:2019. 09.01 Report No 

~~u±tkA 
~j·l'l!l0¥fit~-!Yt0iiJ 

iiXM~ 
XXG-3005 

JiVr~!i 
Test Posit i on Sour ce Film Density 

00~~ 1m ,~Ri" 
2X2 

X-"i Ef!ffi --
Drawing No. Focus Size X-Tube Voltage 220/ 265KV 

:jjl,.1'ftiFftt 
API- 1104 

~Jt!.'t1J:&t 
Pb(O.lX2)mm 

X- "iEgtfit C~5§D 
Executive Standard Intensifying Screen X- Tube Current(Activ i ty 5mA 

I 14W!Ji Material -- 1m1l§ SFD 320/ 370mm i!SI.JYHt iQI ASTM 1A 

~~tl ~~1Jtl Testing Rate - - JIQ#~ti. Film Type AGFA-C7 lli:ltS1 i'BJ Exposure Time 0.6/ 0. 7min 

Ff~ I14~ w~-~ 
WI~ 

)(E)=\"~~ W*1J1t 
W~*li 

1[1£/~}j 
M~M~IJL 

No. Workpiece No. Weld No. Welder Fi lm No. 
Weld ing 

IV. L (mm) Dia/ THK Defect Condition(mm) 

X! )i!. Judge 
WJ1tJ ~:W: 

CJP- WR- 094- 031- RT004- 19- 058 
~wJtmt~JL 

)eveloping Temperat ur 
.!ffiwJilti'BJ 

Developing Time 
]Ejj}Ji'illJ.IJL 

Fixing Temperature 

]E~sti'BJ Fixing Time 

~V,\{)Jjt 

Exposur e Techni que 

2o·c 

5mi n 

2o·c 

15m in 

DWSI 

~~;;c~ 
~ilitll~· Repair Repair Report No. No. Process (mm) Grade Result Times 

1 8-HM-50 150- B2BH- 8 425 W037 0- 1 GTAW 88. 1 <D 168. 3 X 7 -- -- Ace -- --

2 8- H.It- 50150- B2BII- 8 425 W037 1- 2 GTAW 88. 1 <D 168. 3 X 7 P<D2*1/ <D 1*1 -- Ace -- --

3 8-HM- 50 J50-B2BII-8 425 W037 2-3 GTAW 88. 1 <D 168. 3 X 7 -- -- Ace -- --

4 8- Hlt- 50 J50-B2Bit- 8 425 W037 3-4 GTAW 88. 1 <:t> 168. 3X 7 P<D l. 5*1 - - Ace -- --

5 8- H.It- 50 I 50- B2BH- 8 425 W037 4- 5 GTAW 88. 1 <D168. 3X7 p <D 1*2 -- Ace -- --

6 8-H.It-50 J50-B2BH-8 425 W037 5- 0 GTAW 88. 1 <Dl68. 3X7 P<:t> 1*2 -- Ace -- --

7 8- ltM- 50 l50- B21JI 1- 8 427 W037 0- 1 GTAW 88. 1 <D168. 3X7 P<Dl*l -- Ace - - --
8 8- HM- 50 !50- B2BH- 8 427 W037 1- 2 GTAIV 88. 1 <D 168. 3X 7 P<Dl*1 -- Ace -- - -

8 8-H.Il-50 J50- B2Bit- 8 427 W037 2- 3 GTAW 88. 1 <Dl68. 3X7 -- -- Ace -- --

10 8 HM 50150- BZBH- 8 427 W037 3 4 GTAW 88. 1 <D168. 3X7 Ace 

11 8-1111-50 150-B2BH-8 427 \V037 4- 5 GTAW 88. 1 <1>168. 3X7 --

12 8-H.It- 50 150-B2BH-8 427 W037 5- 0 GTAW 88. 1 <1> 168. 3 X 7 --

f=E(Notes) : 7K~ir(LOF-Lack of Fusion) ffR~~~~ (RC- Root Concavity) ~~(C-Crack) ~1L (P-Porosity) 

7KW~ CLOP-Lack of Penetration) ~~~(UC-Undercut) 3EiG~M~~ CN. S. D- No Recordable Defect) 

~!1&9:1 (Inspector) t[~Hd~(Tech. Superv isor) 

~~ Signature 

BAA Date v JA;>I)).v~.of 
Form No. :CJP/ WR. RT0 1 Rev:E/ 0 Page No. : 1 I 2 
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SHENZHEN CHENGJINPENG INDUSTRIAL CO. ,LTD 

tgj I§ ~l$: ~~;r:j;illi 115 FPSO 4:ii!:MJ ~lH&!Jiif!iltgj I§ 

fr. 
l=t (~*) 

RADIOGRAPHIC INSPECTION REPORT 
11l f!r El Wl 

Project Name: Offshore Oi 1 115FPSO Gas Out-of-Limi t Reconstruction Project Report Date :2019. 09.01 

Jf:J.% 
No. 

Iflf-% 
Workpiece No. 

13 8-CR- 20159-A2B2- HT 

14 8-CR-20159-A2B2- HT 

15 8-CR-20159-A2B2- HT 

16 8-CR-20 159-A2B2-HT 

17 8-CR-20159-A2B2-HT 

18 8-CR-20159-AZBZ- HT 

19 8-CR-20159-A2B2-HT 

20 8-CR-20159-AZBZ-HT 

21 8- CR- 20159-A2B2-HT 

22 8-CR-20159- A2B2-HT 

23 8-CR-20159- A2B2-HT 

24 8-CR-201 59-A2B2-HT 

25 8-CR- 20159-A2B2-HT 

26 8-CR- 20159-A2B2- HT 

27 8-CR-20!59-A2B2-HT 

28 8-CR-20159-A2B2-HT 

29 8-CR-20159-A2B2-HT 

30 8-CR-20159-A2B2- HT 

END 

;t!j!.~Ji% 

Weld No. 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

140 

141 

141 

141 

141 

141 

141 

142 

142 

142 

142 

142 

142 

;t!i!.I-% 
Welder 

No. 

W036 

IV036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

IV036 

W036 

IV036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

W036 

*lttlffi% 
Film No. 

0- 1 

1- 2 

2- 3 

3- 4 

4-5 

5- 0 

0- 1 

1- 2 

2- 3 

3-4 

4-5 

5-0 

0- 1 

1- 2 

2- 3 

3- 4 

4- 5 

5- 0 

:tlj!.*1f¥* 
We lding 
Process 

GTAW 

GTAIV 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAIV 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

GTAW 

;t!i!.~ ·~}j[ 111£/~}j[ 
W.L (mm) Dia/ THK 

(mm) 

114.7 <I>219.1X8 

114.7 <I>219.1X8 

114.7 <!>219. 1X8 

114. 7 ¢219. 1X8 

114. 7 <I>219.1X8 

114. 7 <I>219. 1X8 

114. 7 <I> 219.1X8 

114. 7 ¢219. 1 X 8 

114.7 <I> 219.1 X8 

114.7 <I>219.1 X8 

114.7 <!>219. 1X8 

114. 7 <ll219.1X8 

114. 7 <ll219. 1 X8 

114. 7 <ll219. 1X8 

114. 7 <ll219.J X8 

114. 7 <I>219. 1X8 

114.7 <I>219.1 X8 

114.7 <I>219.1 X8 

ffiR~ trN£ 
Defect Condi t ion(mm) 

P<D1*l 

(£ (Notes): 7K~ir(LOF-Lack of Fusion) ~~~~ (RC- Root Concavity) ~~(C-Crack) 4:fL(P- Porosi t y) 
7K;t!i!.~(LOP-Lack of Penetrat ion) ~~(UC-Undercut) 7Eic~ffiR~~ CN. S.D- No Recordable Defect) 

1'.&!3&91 (Inspector ) U#Ml'! (Tech. Supervi sor) 

~::}: Signat ure 

ElM Date '?).ol~ . o9. o I 
Form No. :CJP/ WR. RT02 Rev:E/ 0 

11l f!Ttlffi % 
Report No CJP- IVR- 094- 03l- RT004-19-058 

~Jli!, Judge 

~}.U)Ij t;!j * 
Grade Resul t 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

Ace 

~~{X~ 

Repair 
Times 

Ace --

~{IM!ii~· 
Repair Report No. 

~ 2 In ~:t~~ Page No. : 2 I 2 
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Remark 

Report without the specified inspection stamp of CJP comp·any is invalid . 

Report without the signatures of operator of film judge, tech. supervisor and 

tech. principal is invalid. 

Report with alteration will be invalid. 

Report is only responsible for the inspective pieces. 

Report should not be copied without the agreement of CJP company. 

Client should inform CJP company within 15 days if there're any question about 

the inspective result. 

Report is in triplicity, original stored in CJP company, two copies for client. 

The data and result of the inspection report that unsealed can not be proved to 

society. 

Contractor: Shenzhen Chengjinpeng Industrial Co.,LTD 

Address: Room C3, 6/F Gaoke Building, No.2076, Yueliangwan BLVD, 

Nanshan District, Shenzhen. 

~~/TEL:0755-86274981/26440278 

U RL: http:/ /www.cjpsz.com E-mail:cjpsz126@ 126.com 
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